
County Last Name First Name 11s (X) 10's 8's 5's Total Score Rank
Texas Burns Ashlynn 110 140 8 15 273 1st
Monroe Key Elliot 44 130 88 10 272 2nd
Taney Kirk Benjamin 44 90 104 10 248 3rd
Cooper Taylor Carter 33 90 88 35 246 4th
Lafayette Drake Leann 66 60 112 5 243 5th
Bates Armentrout John 33 100 80 25 238 6th
Warren Huster Kadelyn 55 90 72 20 237 7th
Callaway Fansler Hunter 22 70 112 25 229 8th
Callaway Baker Gage 22 70 80 50 222 9th
Cedar Bradley Connor 44 40 88 45 217 10th
Cedar Saderstrom Nathan 11 70 72 60 213
Cedar Kinnett Grace 44 30 88 45 207
Cooper Timm Seth 0 50 80 60 190
Clay Stokes Delaney 22 60 32 75 189
Ray O'Dell Silas 44 40 40 60 184
Iron Sayles Charles 11 50 56 65 182
Pulaski Stamper Owen 11 70 56 45 182
Greene Suter Aubrey 22 30 56 70 178
Crawford Flowers Herbert 11 50 80 35 176
Cedar Carpenter Allison 33 20 72 50 175
Warren Hanff Caelyn 22 40 56 55 173
Cedar Long Isaac 11 50 64 45 170
Cooper Meller Lydia 0 40 72 55 167
Pulaski Stamper Gavin 0 60 56 50 166
Pulaski Newell Wyatt 11 30 64 60 165
Cooper Litton Chase 0 50 72 40 162
Warren Karrenbrock Wyatt 11 40 24 85 160
Lincoln Bergtholdt Sarah 0 40 64 55 159
Clay Zimmer Christina 11 10 40 90 151
Clay Loar Wyatt 11 10 64 60 145
Lafayette Rodekohr Sonya 33 20 72 15 140
Cass Ratliff Brent 11 0 48 75 134
Cedar Elkins Kyle 0 30 48 45 123
Lincoln Bergtholdt Hunter 0 20 56 45 121
Ralls Ingram Kaleb 0 30 56 30 116
Warren Boden Chloe 22 10 32 50 114
Linn Link Kendall 22 0 32 55 109
Clay Wiese Naomi 11 20 24 50 105
Lafayette Rodekohr Amanda 11 10 32 25 78

Team Scores
Cedar Bradley Connor 44 40 88 45 217
Cedar Saderstrom Nathan 11 70 72 60 213
Cedar Kinnett Grace 44 30 88 45 207
Total Team Score 637 1st

Team Scores
Cooper Taylor Carter 33 90 88 35 246
Cooper Timm Seth 0 50 80 60 190
Cooper Meller Lydia 0 40 72 55 167
Total Team Score 603 2nd

Team Scores
Warren Huster Kadelyn 55 90 72 20 237
Warren Hanff Caelyn 22 40 56 55 173
Warren Karrenbrock Wyatt 11 40 24 85 160
Total Team Score 570 3rd

2019 Intermediate Compound 3D



County Last Name First Name 11s (X) 10's 8's 5's Total Score Rank

Team Scores
Pulaski Stamper Owen 11 70 56 45 182
Pulaski Stamper Gavin 0 60 56 50 166
Pulaski Newell Wyatt 11 30 64 60 165
Total Team Score 513 4th

Team Scores
Clay Stokes Delaney 22 60 32 75 189
Clay Zimmer Christina 11 10 40 90 151
Clay Loar Wyatt 11 10 64 60 145
Total Team Score 485 5th

Team Scores
Cedar Carpenter Allison 33 20 72 50 175
Cedar Long Isaac 11 50 64 45 170
Cedar Elkins Kyle 0 30 48 45 123
Total Team Score 468 6th

Team Scores
Lafayette Drake Leann 66 60 112 5 243
Lafayette Rodekohr Sonya 33 20 72 15 140
Lafayette Rodekohr Amanda 11 10 32 25 78
Total Team Score 461 7th



County Last Name First Name 11's 10's 8's 5's Total Score Rank
Linn Hoerrmann Konnor 11 20 72 75 178 1st
Boone Thiessen Delaney 11 20 24 40 95 2nd

NO TEAMS
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